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Sign up for monthly Popcorn Day snacks!
PTA is Popping Freshly Popped Popcorn.
$10 per year per child 
Online Special - $8 per year per child!

Sign your kids up and they will receive a bag of Freshly Popped PTA Popcorn delivered to their classroom, 
once monthly on a designated Friday.  Teachers give students their popcorn during regular snack time.
Popcorn Days will start in September and run through May.  (Schedule below and online www.PTAMossPark.com )

Parent’s Name:__________________________________________  Phone #:__________________________________________

Email: __________________________________________________________ 
									
Student Name:							                  Grade / Teacher:

_________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________

_________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________

_________________________________________________________                  _______ / _______________________________

Price $10 per year per child          	Pay by cash or check payable to MPE PTA              Total $ _______________

(Turn in this form to your child’s teacher or the office with payment.)

[image: C:\Users\Suzanne\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Low\Content.IE5\T8DGUHIW\MC900432594[1].PNG]SAVE $2 with Online Special Pricing just $8 per year per child  www.MossParkPTA.com



PTA  “Fun”raising & Events for 2014 - 2015 
Mark these days for some FUN!  Details of events posted online at www.PTAMossPark.com 

Aug 22 Fri	7:30-10am & 2-4pm	Gently Used Uniform Sale
Aug 28 Thur  	6:30 – 8:30pm		Skate Night at Universal Skating 
Sept 5 Fri		6:00pm			Grandparents Day Event
Sept 10 Wed  	9:00am or 6:00pm	PTA General Meetings & Movie Night
Sept 27 Sat 	3 – 5pm			Golden Eagles Kickoff Event
Sept 30 Tues	during school		Reflections National Art Contest - Entries Due
Oct 16 Thur  	during school		Boosterthon Fun Run  
Oct12 Sat    	8am – 12noon		School Beautification
Nov12 Wed	6:30 – 8:30			Ice Skating Night at Ice Factory
Dec 3-12		during school		Holiday Shop  
Dec 10 Wed	4:00-7:00pm		Photos with Santa at Holiday Shop
Jan 15 Thur   	5-7pm or 7:15 -9:15pm	Bowling Night at Firkin & Kegler
Jan 30 Fri	6:00pm			PTA General Meeting  (6:30 Chili Cook-off)
Feb 6 Fri 		6:00-9:00pm		Family Dance
Mar 13 Fri	4-8:00pm			PTA Carnival
Apr 9  Thur	6:30 – 8:30			Skate Night at Universal Skating
May 7  Thur      6:00pm			PTA General Meeting/Elections (at Eve of Arts)
May 12-16	during school		Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week
May 22 Thur 	7:30-10am & 2-4pm	Gently Used Book Sale 

Popcorn Friday Dates:       KG, 1st & 2nd                       	3rd, 4th, & 5th  
Sept 12	Dec 5		Mar 6			Sept 19	Dec 12		Mar 12 (Thurs)
Oct  3		Jan 9		Apr 10			Oct  17		Jan 23		Apr  3
Nov  7		Feb 20		May 15		Nov  14	Feb 27		May 22
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